annexure to this letter enclosed herewith. 

The components of remuneration are as follows: 

1. BASIC SALARY 

You will be paid a Basic Salary of Rs. 50,000 /-(Rupees Fifty thousand only) per month. 

HOUSE RENTALLOWANCE: 2. 

You will be paid House Rent Assistance of Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five thousand only) per month. 

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 
You will be paid a Transportation Allowance of Rs. 800/- (Rupees Eight Hundred only) per month. 

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE: 
You ill be paid a Special Allowance of Rs. 59,166/- (Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand one hundred and sixty 
six only) per month. (This component is provided to your pay structure as an interim payment and can be 
merged or combined with any other component as per management discretion from time to time.) 

4. 

REIMBURSEMENT OF MEDICAL EXPENSES 5 

Company shall reimburse actual Medical Expenses incurred by self and family subject to a maximum of

[...]

Education Allowance 200.00 Income Tax 51615.00 

Food Coupon 2200.00 PF Amount 9495.00 

HRA 39564.00 Professional Tax 1250.00 

LTA 13188.00 di 

irdi illi. 

Special Allowance 115887.00 

TOTAL GROSS PAY 250167.00 DEDUCTION TOTAL 64560.00 

NET PAY: 185607.00 
(Rupees One Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Six Hundred and Seven Only) 

TI CYCLES OF INDIA 
(DVtion of Tutbe lwmstments oflndia Lrd) 
Post Bag No.5,C.TH, Hoad, Ambattuw,Chennai-600 063,ndla 
Teli+91-4442093434 Fox:491-44-42093344 

Webste www.bsaharcules.com 
INDIA 

CI Number L35921TN1949PLCOO2905 

April 10, 2015